Valve Ordering Guide
e n s u r i n g  e n v i r o n m e n t a l  i n t e g r i t y
For more than 20 years, the name Phoenix Controls has
meant peace of mind for thousands of corporations and
universities around the globe. Our customers know the
quality and reliability of Phoenix Controls’ venturi valve and
control system are second to none. Yes, we know safety
is the primary reason our customers choose us. But today,

*CVVR - Flow Range: 30 cfm to 210 cfm (55 m3/hr to 355 m3/hr) Medium Pressure only                     **Analog Product Only
TRACCEL AND THERIS PRODUCT MODELS
VALVE ORDERING GUIDE
M A V  A   1  1 4 M    -  A   M   E   H   C  -
Celeris Traccel Theris Analog BxV PxV CxV CVV  VALVE FAMILY VALVE OPTIONS - (As required; list alphabetically
separted by dashes, when multiples are ordered)
Celeris Traccel Theris Analog BxV PxV CxV CVV
√  CSV = Constant volume Supply Valve FAIL SAFE POSITION  EVI = Exhaust Valve with insulation and blocks √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
√  CEV = Constant volume Exhaust Valve IBO = Insulation blocks only, no insulation  √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
√  CVV = Constant volume, Cage Rack valve All Valves Celeris Traccel Theris Analog BxV PxV CxV CVV PSL = Pressure switch, low limit (see notes 12, 13 & 22) √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
√  PSV =  Pneumatic Supply Valve (no feedback) C = Normally closed valve √ * A & E B
only √ REI = Remote electronics, indoor (see note 14) √ √ √ √ Note
15
√  PEV = Pneumatic Exhaust Valve (no feedback) O = Normally open valve √ * A & E B
only √ REO = Remote electronics, outdoor; for pneumatic actuation
only (see note 16)
*N
only
*A
only
Note
17
√  BSV =  Base upgradeable supply valve Z = Not applicable √ √ √ *E
only
F, I
& Z √ √ WRE = Weather resistant electronics, outdoor; for electric
actuation only (see note 18) I & M Note
19
Note
19
*E
only
√  BEV = Base upgradeable exhaust valve *Letters in this chart refer to “Control Type” SFB = Square flange on both ends of single body valve
(see note 2) √ √ √ √ √ √ √
√  MAV = Analog Supply Valve VALVE ORIENTATION Celeris Traccel Theris Analog BxV PxV CxV CVV SFX = Square flange on one end of single body valve: inlet on
exhaust; discharge on supply  (see note 2) √ √ √ √ √ √ √
√  EXV = Analog Exhaust Valve H = Horizontal √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ SFM = Scaling function module (see note 20) √
√  HSV =  Theris Supply Valve Healthcare U = Vertical upflow Note
6
Note
6
Note
6 √ √ √ √ √ SHA = Solenoid-valve, high wattage, 24 Vac; controlled
by non-Phoenix device
*B
only √
√  HEV = Theris Exhaust Valve Healthcare D = Vertical downflow √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ SHD = Solenoid-valve, high wattage, 24 Vdc; controlled
by FHM530 monitor
*B
only √
√  TSV =  Traccel Supply Valve Life Science VPO = Valve-mounted power supply, 120 Vac to ±15 Vdc
(see note 21)
*A